Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:36:42

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

8/11/2009 15:05.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:05.583 +3.099 15:44:13.682
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 8 1:04.012 +1.528 15:45:17.694
1 15:37:37.764 9 1:03.897 +1.413 15:46:21.591
2 55.080 +0.743 15:38:32.844 10 1:05.900 +3.416 15:47:27.491
3 55.611 +1.274 15:39:28.455 11 1:05.287 +2.803 15:48:32.778
4 54.337 15:40:22.792 12 1:05.305 +2.821 15:49:38.083
5 54.866 +0.529 15:41:17.658
6 54.696 +0.359 15:42:12.354 (104) RONI FRIESE
7 56.146 +1.809 15:43:08.500 1 15:37:47.888
8 1:01.161 +6.824 15:44:09.661 2 1:02.090 +0.241 15:38:49.978
9 57.353 +3.016 15:45:07.014 3 1:03.582 +1.733 15:39:53.560
10 56.910 +2.573 15:46:03.924 4 1:01.849 15:40:55.409
1 56.713 +2.376 15:47:00.637 5 1:04.317 +2.468 15:41:59.726
12 56.756 +2.419 15:47:57.393 6 1:03.003 +1.154 15:43:02.729
13 58.629 +4.292 15:48:56.022
(7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 1 15:37:59.158
1 15:37:40.238 2 58.209 15:38:57.367
2 57.074 +0.256 15:38:37.312 3 58.777 +0.568 15:39:56.144
3 57.520 +0.702 15:39:34.832 4 1:04.665 +6.456 15:41:00.809
4 56.818 15:40:31.650 5 1:00.970 +2.761 15:42:01.779
5 57.081 +0.263 15:41:28.731
6 58.070 +1.252 15:42:26.801 (4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
7 58.297 +1.479 15:43:25.098 1 15:37:49.501
8 58.548 +1.730 15:44:23.646 2 1:03.821 +1.372 15:38:53.412
9 59.151 +2.333 15:45:22.797 3 1:02.449 15:39:55.861
10 59.187 +2.369 15:46:21.984 4 1:15.727 +13.278 15:41:11.588
11 1:00.081 +3.263 15:47:22.065
12 59.113 +2.295 15:48:21.178 (712) AMARILSON HUTTL
13 59.234 +2.416 15:49:20.412 1 15:38:19.805
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 15:37:44.726
2 1:00.579 +0.479 15:38:45.305
3 1:00.100 15:39:45.405
4 1:02.185 +2.085 15:40:47.590
5 1:00.606 +0.506 15:41:48.196
6 1:01.650 +1.550 15:42:49.846
7 1:03.389 +3.289 15:43:53.235
8 1:01.754 +1.654 15:44:54.989
9 1:03.136 +3.036 15:45:58.125
10 1:01.077 +0.977 15:46:59.202
11 1:04.720 +4.620 15:48:03.922
12 1:01.789 +1.689 15:49:05.711
(114) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
1 15:37:56.863
2 59.839 +0.610 15:38:56.702
3 1:00.955 +1.726 15:39:57.657
4 59.471 +0.242 15:40:57.128
5 1:06.228 +6.999 15:42:03.356
6 1:01.145 +1.916 15:43:04.501
7 59.229 15:44:03.730
8 1:01.576 +2.347 15:45:05.306
9 1:02.785 +3.556 15:46:08.091
10 1:02.158 +2.929 15:47:10.249
11 1:00.015 +0.786 15:48:10.264
12 1:01.239 +2.010 15:49:11.503
(2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
1 15:37:49.217
2 1:02.846 +0.362 15:38:52.063
3 1:02.484 15:39:54.547
4 1:04.460 +1.976 15:40:59.007
5 1:05.560 +3.076 15:42:04.567
6 1:03.532 +1.048 15:43:08.099
Orbits
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